
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1938016532 7PSSDB 16.26 4.55 73.98

1938016550P12 - (323-4381) Trinity Landing Development 5PSSDB 16.21 6.20 100.50

1938016566P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON 10PSSDA 11.90 7.25 86.28

1938016567P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON SHORTLOADDEL1.00 40.00 40.00

1938016617P12 - (323-4022) BURNING TREE RD FY2024 LDP CONTRACT 3 5PSSDB 16.34 4.55 74.35

1938016711P12 - (323-3866) MADERA SEC 1 10PSSDA 16.09 3.70 59.53

1938016719P12 - (323-3706) HARGRAVE HS CTE 5PSSDB 16.15 5.15 83.17

1938016740P12 - (323-2134) MADERA PH 1 5PSSDB 16.10 3.70 59.57

1938016755P12 - (323-3706) HARGRAVE HS CTE 5PSSDB 16.06 5.15 82.71

1938016784P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.12 4.55 73.35

1938016802P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.15 4.55 73.48

1938016820P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.21 5.45 88.34

1938016838P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.11 4.55 73.30

1938016846P12 - (323-3866) MADERA SEC 1 10PSSDA 16.24 3.70 60.09

1938016859P12 - (323-4426) Williams Branch Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.18 5.95 96.27

1938016890P12 - (323-4022) BURNING TREE RD FY2024 LDP CONTRACT 3 5PSSDB 16.04 4.55 72.98

1938016909P12 - (323-3706) HARGRAVE HS CTE 5PSSDB 16.09 5.15 82.86

1938016930P12 - (323-3635) THE BRANCHES SEC 3 WSD 5PSSDB 16.18 4.55 73.62

1938016942P12 - (323-3777) Faulkner Ridge SEC 1 5PSSDB 16.05 5.45 87.47

42.00

1483.85

5% -74.19

SUBTOTAL 1409.66

-$272.14

TOTAL $1137.52

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 11/20/2025

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R006275

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - (323-4058) SORTERS RD SEGMENT 2

Toll

Fuel


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



